

2nd of R/U B/Y
Measurement

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const of road					
from pitch road to Lannimaga					
uttamans tola.					
Agency - Survey Kumar. Khan.					
Agreement - 7558D/MMGSY/20-21					
Date of start - 02.02.21					
Date of completion - 01.11.21					
Date of entry - 02/07/21					
Actual Date of completion - 25/05/21					
(1) Granular Sub-base					
with well graded d.d.					
15 x $\frac{6.60 + 5.80 + 4.05}{3} \times 0.20 = 16.45m^2$					
7 x $30 \times 4.05 \times 0.20 = 170.10$					
9 x $30.0 \times 4.05 \times 0.20 = 218.70$					
8 x $30.10 \times 4.05 \times 0.20 = 194.40$					
12 x $\frac{6.10 + 5.5 + 4.05}{3} \times 0.20 = 12.43$					
10 x $\frac{6.40 + 5.5 + 4.05}{3} \times 0.20 = 12.52$					
5 x $30.0 \times 4.05 \times 0.20 = 121.50$					
1 x $18.0 \times 4.05 \times 0.20 = 14.58$					
$\Rightarrow 760.68m^2$					

2nd on A/c B14

12-11-20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/1 Setting out pillars					
do do all 10					
1/2 Benchmark pillars					
side 1/2 = 14 = 1m					
CB 4189.83				Rs	4189.24
2/1 Reference pillars					
side 1/2 = 14 = 3m					
CB 1921.05				Rs	5763
3/1 clearing and grubbing					
do do do do all 10					
side 1/2 = 14 = 0.64 feet					
CB 52970.33				Rs	133901
3/2 Construction of embankment					
do do all 10					
side 1/2 = 14 = 2072.35					
CB 1705.85m				Rs	272917
4/1 Const of subgrade and					
earthwork subgrade do do all 10					
side 1/2 = 14 = 2516.19					
CB 192.04				Rs	483209
5/1 Granular sub-base					
with well graded					
side 1/2 = 14 = 760.10					
CB 2894.85				Rs	2200375
6/1 Gravelly to BH Gr-3					
do do all 10					
side 1/2 = 14 = 264.21					
CB 263.73				Rs	3367.33
CB 888.739				Rs	888.739

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7/4 Ironing frame coat					
do - do all st.					
vide pg 15	235	23.27			
cont - 3519.00	eb	41.54		— b	146179.00
8/4 Ironing Truck coat					
do - do all st.					
vide pg 15	235	20.08			
cont - 3519.00	eb	14.16		— b	49829
9/4 Min seal Surfacing					
do - do all					
vide pg 15	235	20.00			
cont - 3519.00	eb	192.09		— b	675964
10/4 Kilometer					
(i) ordinary kilometer					
vide pg 15	235	20.00			
cont - 3519.00	eb	2223.43		— b	444720
(ii) 20m stone					
vide pg 15	235	4 nos			
cont - 3519.00	eb	602.35		— b	241020
(iii) Ironing and paving					
boys board do - do all st.					
vide pg 15	235	4 nos			
cont - 3519.00	eb	9704.84		— b	38819
12/4 Reto - reflectorised					
do - do all st.					
(i) 600m in equivalent & freight					
vide pg 15	235	10 nos			
Continuation					
eb 3717.90					— b 37179.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(i) 60mm circular					
vide pgn ~ 16 ~ 2ms					
eb 4942.76					988520
(ii) 80mm x 60mm rectangular					
vide pgn ~ 16 ~ 2ms					
eb 6842.73					1368520
(iv) 60mm x 450mm rectangular					
ch-ds all wt.					
vide pgn ~ 6ms					
eb 4817.35					2890420
(v) 90mm side octagon					
vide pgn ~ 16 ~ 2ms					
eb 8694.43					1738920
13) Road marking with hot					
applied ch-ds all wt.					
vide pgn ~ 16 ~ 189.2					
eb 721.95					132838
					105046621
Add 9.37 12% + 1% labour					65606120
Add segregation fee					8012920
					657828120
less 0.11% below as per					636120
					6577645020
less previous payment pgn. (17)					426491920
					6151153120
Subtotal					
9/02/2022					
9/02/2022					
9/02/2022					

Continuation